Position

Dir Of Human Resources

HR MIS Analyst

Human Resources Analyst

Human Resources Specialist

Employee Benefits Specialist

Human Resources Specialist

Sr Office Asst

St Clerical Aide I-FWS

Secretary 1I-Ch

Other Positions Held

Community College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

Department

Human Resources &
Empl Rel Gen

Human Resources &
Empl Rel Gen

Human Resources &
Empl Rel Gen

Human Resources &
Empl Rel Gen

Human Resources &
Empl Rel Gen

Human Resources &
Empl Rel Gen

Human Resources &
Empl Rel Gen

Human Resources &
Empl Rel Gen

Human Resources &
Empl Rel Gen

Total Wages

$133,028

$104,966

$71,880

$64,572

$64,468

$57,026

$47,162

$3,031

$2,217

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,103

$19,508

$17,642

$15,031

$16,543

$22,577

$13,897

$0

$7,260



