Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Human Resources		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Human Resources & Empl Rel Gen	\$133,028	\$17,103
HR MIS Analyst		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Human Resources & Empl Rel Gen	\$104,966	\$19,508
Human Resources Analyst		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Human Resources & Empl Rel Gen	\$71,880	\$17,642
Human Resources Specialist		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Human Resources & Empl Rel Gen	\$64,572	\$15,031
Employee Benefits Specialist		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Human Resources & Empl Rel Gen	\$64,468	\$16,543
Human Resources Specialist		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Human Resources & Empl Rel Gen	\$57,026	\$22,577
Sr Office Asst		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Human Resources & Empl Rel Gen	\$47,162	\$13,897
St Clerical Aide I-FWS		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Human Resources & Empl Rel Gen	\$3,031	\$0
Secretary II-Ch		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Human Resources & Empl Rel Gen	\$2,217	\$7,260